S BURNDY

B22G26G31W Flexible Copper Braid

By Burndy
Catalog # B22G26G31W

Tin Plated Ferrules.

General

Catalog Number

Connector Type

Material

Material - Ferrules

Physical Attribute - Number of
Braids

Plated

UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Length

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating
Rating - Outdoor Amperage

A Hubbell brand

B22G26G31W
Braid

Copper

Y

4

Y
781810210796

660 mm

26.00 in

26 in

1200 A
1200

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No

Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance  EX
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog

Sales Drawings - 10105858
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